
Deliver to: Deliver to:
Name: Name:
Street: Street:
Town: Postal code: Town: Postal code:
E-Mail: E-Mail:
Tel: Fax: Tel: Fax:

Order date: Marked for:
Purchase order:
Number required: Sunrise order no:
 Order  Calculation  Built 4 me l = Standard  = Cost option

./. = Price reduction  = No cost option
 

 Max. user weight:                 130 kg

Reimbursement code: xxx USER WEIGHT kg
Art. no.: 301 00 000 Mandatory information to ensure correct configuration

Base Price

FRAME COLOUR
l Signal White 

SEAT WIDTH
 430 mm SW48  480 mm Total width: SW +200 mm)

SEAT HEIGHT / TOILET HEIGHT
 550 / 460 mm SH63  630 / 540 mm

SEAT
l Seat depth 420 mm
l Seat plate, wood, padded with insert
l Toilet usage incl. bucket, removable

BACKREST
l Backrest height 420 mm
l Backrest, fixed, lumbar curve (5°) (black)  

SIDEGUARD
l Armpad, padded, flip-up

 Safty bow, padded, swing away (sideways)

Footboard
l Footboard, platform, composite, flip-up (to the back), padded, black (SH55 = LLL 370-510 mm; SH63 = LLL 450 - 590 mm)

REAR WHEEL (24" with Quick release)
l Rear wheel, 24", composite handrim, solid tyre, tread

 Additional Carrier rollers, 5", solid (hard), steerable, fixing brake (not with accesories)

 Carrier rollers, 5", solid (hard), steerable, fixing brake (without 24" rear wheel)

CASTOR
Castor, 5” (Solid (hard)

WHEEL LOCK
Knee-lever brake (with 24" only)

ACCESSORIES (enclosed)

 Transit wheels (not with carrier roollers)

 Tip assist, left (not with carrier roollers)

 Tip assist, right (not with carrier roollers)

 Tip assist, pair (not with carrier roollers)

 Anti-tip tubes, swing-away, left (not with carrier roollers)

 Anti-tip tubes, swing-away, right (not with carrier roollers)

 Anti-tip tubes, swing-away, pair (not with carrier roollers)

 Crutch holder, loop (only with tip asssist, not with carreier rollers)

Packaging and transport

Exclusive VAT

VAT.

Total Price

Sunrise Medical Customer Service
Address: E-mail: For more information
Tel. E-commerce:
Fax. Website: © Sunrise Medical 2021

www.SunriseMedical.eu

Delphin - Base Price

Option price

DEN030021

DEN090010

DEN050141

DEN060002

DEN080205

DEN070024

DEN090001

DEN070087

DEN020116

DEN020119

SD42

DEN090009

DEN090002

DEN090003

DEN100124

BH42

DEN040132

SW43

SH55

DEN040133

DEN070015

DEN090005

DEN090006

DEN090004

DelphinEdition: 01.21
Valid until: 12.21


