



			lid until: 12.21	Delpr	nın	
Deliver to: Name:				Deliver to: Name:		
Street:				Street:		
Town:		Postal code:		Town:	Postal code:	
E-Mail: Tel:		Fax:		E-Mail: Tel:	Fax:	
		T GA.			T GA.	
Order date: Purchase o			ϵ	Marked for:		
Number red			77	Sunrise order no:		
□ Orde		□ Calculation □ Built 4 me		= Standard	□ = Cost option	
				./. = Price reduction	○ = No cost op	tion
				Max. user weight:		130 kg
Reimbursement code: xxx USER WEIGHT						kg
Art. no.	: 301	00 000	Mandatory information to ensure correct configuration			
				Base Price		
		FRAME COLOUR				
DEN100124	•	Signal White				
SW43	0	SEAT WIDTH 430 mm		Total width: SW +200 mm)		
31173	0	SEAT HEIGHT / TOILET HEIGHT		rotal Wildin. SVV +200 mm)		
SH55	0	550 / 460 mm SH63 O 630 / 540 mm				
		SEAT				
SD42	•	Seat depth 420 mm				
DEN020116	•	Seat plate, wood, padded with insert				
DEN020119	•	Toilet usage incl. bucket, removable				
BH42	•	BACKREST				
DEN030021	÷	Backrest height 420 mm Backrest, fixed, lumbar curve (5°)		(black)		
		SIDEGUARD		(ziadiy		
DEN040133	•	Armpad, padded, flip-up				
DEN040132		Safty bow, padded, swing away (sideways)				
		Footboard				
DEN050141	•	Footboard, platform, composite, flip-up (to the back), padded, bla	ick	(SH55 = LLL 370-510 mm; SH63 = LLL 450 - 590 mm)		
		REAR WHEEL (24" with Quick release)				
DEN070024	•	Rear wheel, 24", composite handrim, solid tyre, tread				
DEN070087 DEN070015		Additional Carrier rollers, 5", solid (hard), steerable, fixing	g brake	(not with accesories) (without 24" rear wheel)		
DENOTOOTS		Carrier rollers, 5", solid (hard), steerable, fixing brake		(without 24 real wheel)		
		CASTOR				
DEN080205	•	Castor, 5"		(Solid (hard)		
		WHEEL LOCK				
DEN060002	•	Knee-lever brake		(with 24" only)		
DEN090010		ACCESSORIES Transit wheels	(enc	(not with carrier roollers)		
DEN090001		Tip assist, left		(not with carrier roollers)		
DEN090002		Tip assist, right		(not with carrier roollers)		
DEN090003		Tip assist, pair		(not with carrier roollers)		
DEN090004		Anti-tip tubes, swing-away, left		(not with carrier roollers)		
DEN090005 DEN090006		Anti-tip tubes, swing-away, right		(not with carrier roollers)		
DEN090006 DEN090009		Anti-tip tubes, swing-away, pair Crutch holder, loop		(not with carrier roollers) (only with tip asssist, not with carreier rollers)		
		0.446.7.16460, 1606		(,,,		ļ
Delphin	- Bas	e Price				
Option price						
Packaging	and t	ransport				
Exclusive '						
VAT.						
Total Pri	ice					
		ustomer Service			I	
Address:	u. 0	E-mail:			For more infor	mation
Tel.		E-commerc	ce:		www.SunriseM	
Fax.		Website:			© Sunrise Me	uicai 2021